CONSTRUCTION
● Universal 120-277 VAC or 347-480 VAC input voltage.
● Both drivers have a power factor >90%, THD <20%, and an expected life of 100,000
hours.
● Operating Temperature Range: -40˚C - + 40˚C (-40˚F - + 104˚F)
LIFESPAN
● Estimated 100,000-hour LED lifespan based on IES LM-80 results and TM-21 calculations
●  Housing, electrical compartment and fitter are all made from die case aluminum that is pre-treated and

Type:
Catalog #:
ORDERING GUIDE
Fixture Type
FLO
Flood Light series
Note：1. 15W,27W,45W,60W only suitable for non dimming.
2.  70W with dimming and non dimming options.
3.  90W,100W,135W,200W,350W only suitable for dimming.
4.  Only 60W,70W,90W,135W,200W,350W suitable for 347-480V input valtage.
5.  Only 135W,200W,350W optional for NEMA 4Hx4V
A   15W
B   27W
C   45W
D   60W
E   70W
F   90W
G 100W
H 135W
J 200W
K 350W
Wattage
LV   120-277V
HV   347-480V
Voltage
S   3000K
I   4000K
C   5000K
CCT
D   1-10VDIM
Blank   NO DIM
Dimmable
Z   Dark Bronze
B   Black
W   White
Finish
P           With Photocell
Blank    Without Photocell
Photocell (Option)
4   4Hx4V
7   7HX6V
Nema Mounting
TM    Trunnion Mount
KM   Knuckle Mount
YO   Yoke
SF    Slipfitter Mount
Internal Code
Blank
Alphanumeric
 WARRANTY
● Five-year warranty.
CERTIFICATIONS
● UL cUL wet location listed.
Trunnion Mount (15W/27W/45W/60W/350W)
Yoke Mount(70W/100W/135W/200W) Slipfitter Mount(70W/100W/135W/200W)
MOUNTING
1/2''Knuckle Mount (15W/27W/45W/60W)
FLO SERIES LED FLOOD LIGHT
DIMENSIONS
unit: mm/inch